BN098 G2 Batten
with higher lifetime
up to 20000hrs. Good
light quality with
substantial energy
and maintenance
savings.
SmartBright T5 Batten G2

911401815584 BN098 G2 LED14/CW L900 100-240V 6500 K 1,350 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401814784 BN098 G2 LED5/WW L300 100-240V 4.5 W
911401814884 BN098 G2 LED5/NW L300 100-240V 4.5 W
911401814984 BN098 G2 LED5/CW L300 100-240V 4.5 W
911401815084 BN098 G2 LED9/WW L600 100-240V 9 W
911401815184 BN098 G2 LED9/NW L600 100-240V 9 W
911401815284 BN098 G2 LED9/CW L600 100-240V 9 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401815684 BN098 G2 LED18/WW L1200 100-240V 18 W
911401815784 BN098 G2 LED18/NW L1200 100-240V 18 W
911401815884 BN098 G2 LED18/CW L1200 100-240V 18 W
911401815384 BN098 G2 LED14/WW L900 100-240V 13.5 W
911401815484 BN098 G2 LED14/NW L900 100-240V 13.5 W
911401815584 BN098 G2 LED14/CW L900 100-240V 13.5 W
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
911401814784 BN098 G2 LED5/WW L300 100-240V (0.43, 0.40), SDCM≤6
911401814884 BN098 G2 LED5/NW L300 100-240V (0.38, 0.38), SDCM≤6
911401814984 BN098 G2 LED5/CW L300 100-240V (0.31, 0.38), SDCM≤6
911401815084 BN098 G2 LED9/WW L600 100-240V (0.43, 0.40), SDCM≤6
911401815184 BN098 G2 LED9/NW L600 100-240V (0.38, 0.38), SDCM≤6
911401815284 BN098 G2 LED9/CW L600 100-240V (0.31, 0.38), SDCM≤6
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
911401815684 BN098 G2 LED18/WW L1200 100-240V (0.43, 0.40), SDCM≤6
911401815784 BN098 G2 LED18/NW L1200 100-240V (0.38, 0.38), SDCM≤6
911401815884 BN098 G2 LED18/CW L1200 100-240V (0.31, 0.38), SDCM≤6
911401815384 BN098 G2 LED14/WW L900 100-240V (0.43, 0.40), SDCM≤6
911401815484 BN098 G2 LED14/NW L900 100-240V (0.38, 0.38), SDCM≤6
911401815584 BN098 G2 LED14/CW L900 100-240V (0.31, 0.38), SDCM≤6
SmartBright T5 Batten G2
3Product family leaflet, 2026, February 26 data subject to change
SmartBright T5 Batten G2
© 2026 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or